WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

SUMMER FEED PROGRAM

2014

Meals
Breakfast
Lunch
TOTAL MEALS SERVED

Revenue:
Breakfast
Lunch

TOTAL REVENUE

Expenses:
Food Cost
Labor
Admin Fee
TOTAL EXPENSES

PROFIT(LOSS)

Meals Served

2,674
6,344

9,018

Profit(Loss)

S 5,185.69
22,489.48

w

$ 27,675.17

9,947.06
9,631.67
1,000.00

wnlun n un

20,578.73

S 7,096.44




