## WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT SUMMER FEED PROGRAM 2014

	Meals Served	
Meals		
Breakfast	2,674	
Lunch	6,344	
<b>TOTAL MEALS SERVED</b>	9,018	

	Р	Profit(Loss)		
Revenue:				
Breakfast	\$	5,185.69		
Lunch	\$	22,489.48		
TOTAL REVENUE	\$	27,675.17		
Expenses:				
Food Cost	\$	9,947.06		
Labor	\$	9,631.67		
Admin Fee	\$	1,000.00		
TOTAL EXPENSES	\$	20,578.73		
PROFIT(LOSS)	\$	7,096.44		